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590.PSLN8T3

LEVER SELECTOR SWITCH 3 PULSE POS.

Master data

Minimum order
Net Weight
EAN code

Harmonized System Code

(HSCode)

Approvals and Certifications

10 NR

306G
8001636094212
85365080

UE
C € Declaration of conformity

EAC

EAL

Eurasian Conformity

Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Bag

1
8001636510545
39G

0

0x0x0 ()

Box

10
8001636510552
390 G

25415 CCM

Commercial series

TechData
TOP22 Series

Synthetical LEVER SELECTOR
description

Type 3 PULSE POSITIONS
Colour BLACK

v
-9

QRO

Standards and Laws

EN 60947-5-1 (1997)

[European Standard] Low-voltage
switchgear and controlgear. Part 5: Control
circuit devices and switching elements

Annexed

Technical drawing [DWG]

Technical drawing [PDF]

Technical drawing [STP]
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Dimensions 130x170x115 (MM)

Articoli Collegati:

- Note |
B
>
. AicoliCollegati |

9 590.PRO1K EMPTY CONTROL STATION - 1 HOLE
% .. g

: 590.PR0O2K EMPTY CONTROL STATION - 2 HOLES
Soln o

- .

° 590.PRO3K EMPTY CONTROL STATION - 3 HOLES

®

654.0101 BLANK PLATE FOR PANEL CUTOUTS WITH HOLE

654.0102 BLANK PLATE FOR PANEL CUTOUTS WITH TWO H

\ I
\ l 654.0101Y BLANK PLATE FOR PANEL CUTOUTS WITH HOLE
Y ]
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